Saf-D-Grid®
Ultra Short Receptacle
The APP Saf-D-Grid Ultra Short Receptacle enables direct connection
of DC electronic devices to a DC micro grid powered by high efficiency
DC sources or a DC micro grid.  The design meets international safety
requirements for hazardous, low voltage applications UL 1977 and
IEC 61984, as well as touch safety requirements of UL 950 and IEC
60950.  The APP Saf-D-Grid Ultra Short Receptacle minimizes space

GROUND
NEGATIVE (-)                 (+) POSITIVE
| ORDERING INFORMATION |
Receptacle Kits (Housing & Contacts)
	 Panel	         Non-Bulk	   	 Std.	                Bulk	 Std.
Housing	 Thickness	   - Part Numbers -  		 Pack		 - Part Numbers -	 Pack
Ultra Short Depth	 0.8mm		  2006G1		    1	     		 2006G1-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.0mm		  2006G3		    1	     		 2006G3-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.2mm		  2006G2		    1	     		 2006G2-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.6mm		  2006G4		    1	     		 2006G4-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 2.0mm		  2006G5		    1	     		 2006G5-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 2.5mm		  2006G6		    1	     		 2006G6-BK	 100
Receptacle Housing
	 Panel	      Non-Bulk	 Std.	           Bulk	 Std.
Housing	 Thickness	 - Part Numbers -	 Pack	 - Part Numbers -	 Pack
Ultra Short Depth	 0.8mm		  2006G1-NC	 1		 2006G1-NC-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.0mm		  2006G3-NC	 1		 2006G3-NC-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.2mm		  2006G2-NC	 1		 2006G2-NC-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 1.6mm		  2006G4-NC	 1		 2006G4-NC-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 2.0mm		  2006G5-NC	 1		 2006G5-NC-BK	 100
Ultra Short Depth	 2.5mm		  2006G6-NC	 1		 2006G6-NC-BK	 100
Contacts
	 	              	    Loose Piece	   	 Std.
Type	 Wire Size	 Compatible Receptacles	 - Part Numbers -			   Pack
Solder 	 #14 to 18 AWG	 Ultra Short	   2016G1-LPBK			     1